Preliminary schedule for Team Sweden
Camp and Karjala Tournament

in Gavle, Sweden, and Helsinki, Finland,
during November 4-11 2013

'
Yalha

TRE KRONOR
Date Time Activity Venue
Mon. Nov 4 13.00 Assembly and lunch Scandic HC, Gavle
Team meeting Scandic CH

15.20 Snack Scandic CH
15.40 Bus to arena (10min) Scandic CH
17.00-18.20 Ice practice Lakerol Arena
19.20 Bus to hotel Lakerol Arena
19.30 Dinner Scandic CH
22.00 Evening snack Scandic CH

Tue. Nov 5 07.00-08.50 Breakfast Scandic CH
08.50 Bus to arena Scandic CH
10.00-11.20 Ice practice Lakerol Arena
12.20 Bus to hotel Lakerol Arena
12.30 Lunch Scandic CH
15.30 Snack
15.50 Bus to arena Scandic CH
17.00-18.20 Ice practice Lakerol Arena
19.20 Bus to hotel Lakerol Arena
19.30 Dinner Scandic CH
22.00 Evening snack Scandic CH

Wed. Nov 6 07.00-09.15 Breakfast Scandic CH
09.15 Bus to arena Scandic CH
09.30-10.30 Individual Photo Lakerol Arena
10.00-10.30 Photo — AXA 3players Lakerol Arena
10.45-12.00 Ice practice Lakerol Arena
13.00 Bus to hotel Lakerol Arena
13.15 Lunch Scandic CH
14.00 Team Meeting “Powerplaykampanjen” Scandic CH
17.30 Middag Scandic CH
21.00 Evening snack Scandic CH

Thu. Nov 7 07.00-09.50 Breakfast Scandic CH
09.50 Bus to arena Scandic CH
11.00-11.45 Ice practice Lakerol Arena
12.30 Bus to hotel Lakerol Arena
12.45 Lunch Scandic CH
16.00 Pre game snack with pasta Scandic CH
16.45 Bus to arena Scandic CH
19.00 GAME SWE-CZE Lékerol Arena
22.20 Bus to hotel Lakerol Arena
22.30 Dinner Scandic CH

Fri. Nov 8 Breakfast and check out Scandic CH

Bus to Gavle Airport (20 min)

10.30 Departure to Helsinki by charter QS4659 Gavle Airport
12.25 Arrival Helsinki Airport
12.40 Bus hotel (30min) Helsinki Airport
13.00 Lunch and check in Sokos Hotel Presidentti
15.20 Bus to arena (15 min) Hotel Presidentti
16.40-17.55 Ice practice Hartwall Areena

Team Manager 17.00 Directorate meeting Hotel Pasila
18.55 Bus to hotel Hartwall Areena
19.15 Dinner Hotel Presidentti
21.30 Evening snack Hotel Presidentti

Sat. Nov 9 05.30-06.45 Breakfast Hotel Presidentti



Sun. Nov 10

Mon. Nov 11

Team Host

Finland

Hotels

Gavle

06.45
08.00-08.30
09.15
09.30
10.15
12.30
15.45
16.00
20.30

06.30-07.50
07.50
09.15-09.45
10.30
10.45
13.40
14.10
16.30
19.45
20.00

05.00-06.00
06.00
08.25
08.30

Stefan Federley

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Bus to arena

GAME SWE-RUS
Bus to hotel

Dinner

Evening snack with pasta

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
Bus to arena

GAME FIN-SWE
Bus to hotel
Dinner

Breakfast and check out

Bus to airport (30 min)

Departure to Stockholm by flight SK703
Arrival

Home journeys

Scandic CH, Nygatan 45, 803 11 Gévle, Sweden

Helsinki

Sokos Hotel Presidentti, Etelainen Rautatiekatu 4, 00100 Helsinki, Finland

Game schedule

711 19.00
7M1 18.30
91 12.30
911 16.30
10/11 12.30
10/11  16.30

SWE - CZE
RUS - FIN

SWE - RUS
FIN - CZE

CZE -RUS
FIN - SWE

Lakerol Arena, Gavle, Sweden
Hartwall Areena, Helsinki, Finland

Hartwall Areena, Helsinki, Finland
Hartwall Areena, Helsinki, Finland

Hartwall Areena, Helsinki, Finland
Hartwall Areena, Helsinki, Finland

Note! All times in local time, with reservation for changes

Hotel Presidentti
Hatwall Areena
Hatwall Areena
Hotel President
Hotel Presidentti
Hartwall Areena
Hatwall Areena
Hotel Presidentti
Hotel Presidentti

Hotel Presidentti
Hotel Presidentti
Hartwall Areena
Hartwall Areena
Hotel Presidentti
Hotel Presidentti

Hartwall Areena
Hartwall Areena
Hotel Presidentti

Hotel Presidentti
Hotel Presidentti
Helsinki Airport, T1
Arlanda Airport T5



